
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

5/1(月) 晴れのち一時雨 20.1 10.0 2,865.3 126,073 126,073 80,740 156.1

5/2(火) 晴れ 15.1 9.3 1,739.2 76,525 202,598 161,480 125.5

5/3(水) 晴れ 20.4 13.0 1,408.8 61,987 264,585 242,220 109.2

5/4(木) 晴れ 22.1 13.2 703.4 30,950 295,535 322,960 91.5

5/5(金) 晴れ時々曇り 24.7 9.7 1,345.9 59,220 354,754 403,700 87.9

5/6(土) 雨 18.1 0.0 89.6 3,942 358,697 484,440 74.0

5/7(日) 雨 14.7 0.0 447.1 19,672 378,369 565,180 66.9

5/8(月) 晴れ時々雨 10.6 0.9 927.2 40,797 419,166 645,920 64.9

5/9(火) 晴れ 19.0 13.1 3,163.2 139,181 558,347 726,660 76.8

5/10(水) 晴れ 17.9 12.5 2,922.2 128,577 686,924 807,400 85.1

5/11(木) 晴れ 16.1 12.8 3,057.8 134,543 821,467 888,140 92.5

5/12(金) 晴れ 17.3 13.4 3,167.2 139,357 960,824 968,880 99.2

5/13(土) 晴れ時々曇り 23.8 11.4 2,659.3 117,009 1,077,833 1,049,620 102.7

5/14(日) 曇り一時雨 21.5 0.6 1,281.5 56,386 1,134,219 1,130,360 100.3

5/15(月) 曇り一時雨 18.8 0.0 888.2 39,081 1,173,300 1,211,100 96.9

5/16(火) 晴れ 20.4 9.3 2,514.1 110,620 1,283,920 1,291,840 99.4

5/17(水) 晴れ 28.0 12.8 2,930.9 128,960 1,412,880 1,372,580 102.9

5/18(木) 晴れのち時々曇り 28.5 10.3 2,805.7 123,451 1,536,330 1,453,320 105.7

5/19(金) 曇り一時雨 18.8 0.0 628.2 27,641 1,563,971 1,534,060 101.9

5/20(土) 晴れ 24.0 13.1 3,165.3 139,273 1,703,244 1,614,800 105.5

5/21(日) 曇り時々晴れ 22.0 6.2 2,256.4 99,282 1,802,526 1,695,540 106.3

5/22(月) 曇り時々晴れ 19.9 6.6 2,313.1 101,776 1,904,302 1,776,280 107.2

5/23(火) 曇り一時雨 18.0 2.9 1,632.8 71,843 1,976,146 1,857,020 106.4

5/24(水) 晴れ一時雨 17.2 7.6 2,674.0 117,656 2,093,802 1,937,760 108.1

5/25(木) 晴れのち時々曇り 25.1 10.2 2,931.1 128,968 2,222,770 2,018,500 110.1

5/26(金) 曇りのち一時雨 20.1 2.8 966.9 42,544 2,265,314 2,099,240 107.9

5/27(土) 晴れ時々曇り 24.7 10.7 2,709.5 119,218 2,384,532 2,179,980 109.4

5/28(日) 曇り時々雨 21.0 0.0 601.6 26,470 2,411,002 2,260,720 106.6

5/29(月) 曇り時々雨 18.7 0.0 342.3 15,061 2,426,063 2,341,460 103.6

5/30(火) 晴れ時々曇り 18.6 2.3 1,331.7 58,595 2,484,658 2,422,200 102.6

5/31(水) 晴れ 20.6 11.5 3,090.2 135,969 2,620,627 2,502,940 104.7
℃ h 59,559.7

20.2 7.3 1,921.3

4.87 1,922.4  月目標値 ¥80,740
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